

achizitie materiale

I.D.: 71264149

Data publicarii	13.07.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 425,21 RON - 425,21 RON

Descriere: 1.manusi piele perechi 3x12,61=37,81 2.capac wc buc 1x16,81=16,81 3.suruburi 8x80 buc 100x0,501=50,42 4.spaclu buc 1x5,88=5,88 5.spaclu buc 1x6,72=6,72 6.spaclu buc 2x2,52=5,04 7.gletiera buc 2x12,61=25,21 8.gletiera buc 1x18,49=18,49 9.mistrie buc 1x8,41=8,41 10.ciocan dulgher buc 1x29,41=29,41 11.prelungitor trafalet buc 1x10,92=10,92 12.cap nit buc 4x4,201=16,81 13.cheie tubulara M 8 buc 4x2,52=10,08 14.catter buc 1x18,49=18,49 15.gratar trafalet buc 2x4,201=8,41 16.cot 3/4 F buc 2x3,36=6,72 17.robinet 3/4 buc 1x32,77=32,77 18.butelie hidrofor 24 l buc1x92,44=92,44 19.presostat hidrofor buc 1x24,37=24,37
